E: sales@hitechlockers.com
Micro Lockers
Mini Lockers from Hi Tech Lockers are a stylish and functional addition to any
facility where space is a premium, and are perfectly designed to store phones,
wallets, purses and other small items. Micro Lockers are some of the smallest
storage spaces on the market in Australia.
FEATURES OPTIONS and ACCESSORIES
Manufactured in Sydney, Australia Available in 15 stocked colours, plus over 200
Made using 100% recyclable steel and “order-in” colours
up to 20% recycled materials Doors and body can be different colours
Electrostatically applied powder coat finish Locker door numbers
 Wall mountable with keyholes in rear Name plates
Protected by Lifetime Manufacturer Warranty Perforated ventilation
Standard locking is key or provision for padlock Locking to suit your needs including key,
Key locking units are supplied with 2 keys per provision for padlock, digital combination,
compartment, with master key function mechanical dial combination and RFID
 Smart Card Locks
 Optional BioCote® Antimicrobial protection
 Optional MetaPrep Primer enhanced corrosion
 protection
 Optional Anti-Graffiti protective coating
DETAILS
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
WEIGHT
(kg)
COMPARTMENT SIZE* OUTER DIMENSIONS*
SLMICRO10 Micro Lockers. 10 doors in 1
column
7.5 100W X 80H X 175D 1050H X 165W X 200D
SLMICRO20 Micro Lockers. 20 doors in 2
columns
15 100W X 80H X 175D 1050H X 330W X 200D
SLMICRO30 Micro Lockers. 30 doors in 3
columns
22.5 100W X 80H X 175D 1050H X 495W X 200D
SLMICRO40 Micro Lockers. 40 doors in 4
columns
30 100W X 80H X 175D 1050H X 660W X 200D
SLMICRO50 Micro Lockers. 50 doors in 5
columns
37.5 100W X 80H X 175D 1050H X 825W X 200D
           *+/-3mm
For assistance with your upcoming project
contact Hi Tech Lockers on:
P:    1300 17 55 99